Education Centre

545 11th Street East « Prince Albert, SK « S6V 1B1
Phone: (306) 764-1571 Fax: (306) 763-4460
Robert Bratvold, Director of Education

Saskartchewan Rivers

Public School Division
M Excellence for Every Learner

et g e
Inclusive Learning Team
Services Directory
School Princess Margaret Public School

Area of Support

ILT Professional

Contact info.

Consultant Jodi Letendre JLetendre@srsd119.ca
Indigenous Perspectives Coach Tyson Fetch TFetch@srsd119.ca
Coach Heather Tibbs HTibbs@srsdllQ.ca
Kathleen
oy Consultant Schwartzenberger KSchwartzenberger@srsd119.ca
arly Years (Prek-Gr. 3) ) ; )
s IS i Coach Michelle Blais-Court | MBlais@srsd119.ca
and Assessment Coach Darlana Harding DHarding@srsd119.ca
Coach Kami Karakochuk | KKarakochuk@srsd119.ca
Middle Years (Gr. 4-8) Consultant Stacey Monette | SMonette@srsd119.ca
Curriculum Instruction : :
and Assessment Coach Ron Fines RFines@srsd119.ca
Consultant Callie Bruner CBruner@srsdi119.ca
Intensive Supports
Coach Tracy Rouault TRouault@srsd119.ca

Educational Psychology

Heather Jeancart

HJeancart@srsd119.ca

Speech Language
Pathology

PreK Supports Kate Pashovitz

KPashovitz@srsd119.ca

K-8 Supports Cheryl Mullner

CMullner@srsd119.ca

Social
Referencing
and Regulation

Jan Kulpa

JKulpa@srsd119.ca

Alternative/
Augmentative
Communication

Kendra Sittler-Gane

KSittler-Gane@srsd119.ca

Christina Lepage

ClLepage@srsd119.ca

Prek - Gr. 1 . =
. (Instride Therapy) | instride@sasktel.net
Occupational Therapy Gr 2-12 Lynn Lundell LLundell@srsd119.ca
' (Attic Therapy) attictherapy@sasktel.net

Data Analysis

Patricia Bibby

PBibby@srsd119.ca

Technological

! Consultant Stacey Monette SMonette@srsd119.ca
Pedagogical and Content
Knowledge . .
(TPACK) Coach Ron Fines RFines@srsd119.ca
Transitions Patricia Bibby PBibby@srsd119.ca

Superintendent of
Schools

Curriculum Instruction
and Assessment

Jennifer Hingley

JHingley@srsd119.ca

Superintendent of
Schools
Intensive Supports

Tom Michaud

TMichaud@srsd119.ca
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